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Creating Financial Stability While
Following Our Passion

Gordo Byrn




Distraction of Financial Stress

What's your time worth
...to whom
...In what format
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REALITY

$80,000 -
$60,000 -
$40,000 -
$20,000 -

S0
-$20,000 -
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-$40,000 -

-$60,000 - € Unemployment and Fatherhood!
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$100,000 Of Education

What - Goal

Who - Value

How - Price
Filters
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Time

Hour / Day / Week
Exceptions

Friends & Family
NNT
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Repeat Your Week

Planning
Review
Inbox Zero
Market
Connect




Make or Buy?

Solo or Team
Expert Knowledge
Your End Game
The EC Approach




Resources

Seminars
Interviews
Yourself
Remember To Do
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“To know but not to do, s not to know.” (5
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